

Mt. Baker Roofing, Inc. 3950 Home Rd. Bellingham, WA 98226

11/4/2008 Page

1 of

2 12:14PM

Claim of Lien Date of this Document:	[If required by your jurisdicti	Abovion, list above the name &	e Space Reserved 1 address of: 1) where	for Recording to return this form; 2) p	reparer; 3) party requ	esting recording.]	
Reference Number of Any Related Documents: Cienholder:	Claim of	f Lien		*,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	·>···	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
Name Street Address City/State/Zip PELLINGHAM, WA 18226 Property Owner: Name LANDMANK BUILDNG + DEVELOPMENT TWC Street Address City/State/Zip LONWAY, WA 48238 Subbreviated Legal Description (i.e., lot, block, plat, or section, township, range, quarter/quarter or unit, building and condo name): TRUMETTAL MEADOWS, LOT 40 PARCEZ: P123502 XCAFTO: 4872-000-040-000, OUDRITH OF SECTION 16, TOWNSH/P34; RANGE 04 Assessor's Property Tax Parcel/Account Number(s): Late of: WASH/NGTON. County of: 424ATCOM	Date of this Document: _	11/04	108				
Name Street Address City/State/Zip Property Owner: Name LANDMANK BUILDING + DEVELOPMENT TIME Street Address City/State/Zip CONWAY, NA 98238 Abbreviated Legal Description (i.e., lot, block, plat, or section, township, range, quarter/quarter or unit, building and condo name): TAUMPETRA MEADOWS, LOT 40 PANCEZ: P123502 XISTEF TO: 4872-00-040-000, OUGARIEN 01, SECTION 16, TOWNSHIP34, RANGE 04 Assessor's Property Tax Parcel/Account Number(s): P123502 State of: WASHINGTON County of: WHATCOM	Reference Number of An	y Related Documents:	<u> </u>				
Street Address City/State/Zip Property Owner: Name LANDMANK BUILDING + DEVELOPMENT TINC Street Address City/State/Zip City/State/Zip Abbreviated Legal Description (i.e., lot, block, plat, or section, township, range, quarter/quarter or unit, building and condo name): TRUMPETTE MEADOWS, LOT 40 PARCES: P123502 X ref TO: 4872 - 000 - 040 - 000, ougurer or	.ienholder:		14				
City/State/Zip Property Owner: Name Street Address City/State/Zip CONWAY, WA 98238 Abbreviated Legal Description (i.e., lot, block, plat, or section, township, range, quarter/quarter or unit, building and condo name): TRUMPETTE MERIOUS, LOT 40 PARCEZ: P123502 X ref TO: 4872-000-040-000, BUARTER OI, SECTION 16, TOWNSWIP34; RANGE 04 Assessor's Property Tax Parcel/Account Number(s): Litate of: WASNINGTON County of: WASNINGTO	Name	17 BAKET	2 Koo	EING, L.	<u> </u>		•
Property Owner: Name LANDMANK BUILDING + DEVELOPMENT TINC	Street Address	ELLINGHA	IM, W.	A 18	226		<i>-</i> -
Street Address City/State/Zip Abbreviated Legal Description (i.e., lot, block, plat, or section, township, range, quarter/quarter or unit, building and condo name): Thurst Title Methods, Lot 40 Pancez: P/23502 Xref TO: 4872-000-040-000 Sugarran of Section 16, Townswip34, Rander 04 Assessor's Property Tax Parcel/Account Number(s): Citate of: WASH/NGTON County of: WHATCOM	roperty Owner:		us see		·		
City/State/Zip CONWAY, WA 98238 Abbreviated Legal Description (i.e., lot, block, plat, or section, township, range, quarter/quarter or unit, building and condo name): TRUMBETTA MEADOWS, LOT YO PARCEZ: P 123502 Xref JO: 4872-000-040-000, outputzer or unit, building and condo name): TOWNSWIPSY, RANGE OY Assessor's Property Tax Parcel/Account Number(s): Late of: WASNINGTON County of: WHATCOM				MG + DE	VELOPME	WT IN	K
Abbreviated Legal Description (i.e., lot, block, plat, or section, township, range, quarter/quarter or unit, building and condo name): TRUMFETTIC MERIOUS LOT YO PARCEZ: P/23502	D. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.			48238			
TRUMPETTAL MEHIOUS	•	•			J.		
Assessor's Property Tax Parcel/Account Number(s): P12350 2 State of: WASHINGTON. County of: 424ATCOM	ondo name):	METER A	MEHDOUR	5, 607 40	O PHILCE	<u> </u>	, Sc
Assessor's Property Tax Parcel/Account Number(s): P/2350 2 State of: WASHINGTON. County of: WHATCOM				ougrnen	oi, sec	110N 16,	
State of:		,		3502			
county of:	***************************************						
tefore me the undersigned Notany Public personally appeared DIANA JOHNSON)		Salar S Salar Salar Sa		
lienor) who duly sworn says that heishe is (the Lienor herein) (the agent of the Lienor herein) whose address is	i ienor) who duly swoth s	savs that heisne is l th e	e Lienor herein) (the agent of the Lie	nor herein) whose	address is	
3950 HOME RD BELLINGHAM, NA 98226 and that in coordance with a contract with LANDMARK BRILDING - DEV. INC (Debtor) lienor	ccordance with a contra	ct with LANDMA	RK BHIL	DN6 - 34	<u>v. avc</u> ([)ebtor) lienor	
urnished labor, services or materials consisting of (describe specially fabricated materials separately):	urnished labor, services o	or materials consisting	of (describe spec	cially fabricated mat	erials separately):		

on the following described real property in	SKA61T		County, State of
WASHINGTON	(Describe real prop	erty sufficiently for iden	tification, including
street and number): 3623 TUNORA C	COUNT, MOUNT V	envov, wa 9	8273
PARCEL HUMBER: P123502,	Xrd ID: 4872 -	000-040-000.	TRUM PETER
MEADOWS, LOT 40, ACRES	O.18, RECORDER	1 AF# 2005/01	20048 BENG
A PORTION LOCATED IN THE	SE 14 DE NE	14 SECTION	16
TOWNSHIP 34 HOLDY, RANGE 4	' BAST		owned
TOWNSHIP 34 NOLTH, RANGE 4 by LANDMANK BUILDING + DE total value of Two PIMSAND NUT GUNDARD	YELDANOW, IN	رد	of a
total value of Two ZIMSAND NINE YUNGLOOP	Dollars (\$	x 2,948.40) of which there
remains unpaid Two Blouseres ANG HONDA	# FORT CON 4900 flars (\$ \$2,948.40), and
furnished the first of the items on ANGUS	r 5	. 20 <i>08</i> , and the	last of the items on
	d (if the lien is claimed by	one not in privity with	the Owner) that the
lienor served his or her notice to Owner on	N.		, 20
by			
(method of service).			
And, (if required) that the lienor served copies of	f the notice on the contract	ct on	
20 by	an oir gire weirere	(meth	od of service) and
on the subcontractor on	20 hy		od or service,, and
(method of service) and (if known) on the lende	, 20, Dy		, 20 ,
	* ;		
by	/		(method of service).
Signed this 474 day of	Journson	, 20 <u>08</u> .	
Lienor: M+ Baker Roof	ng Inc		
By (officer or Agent) lara fine	- Vicelnes	and the second s	
State of: Unshine lan			
1.0			
County of: Whallow		A CONTRACT OF THE STATE OF THE	
on November 4th, b	efore me, <u>Diana</u>	L. Johnson	
appeared of 3950 Name Ro	md	, personally know	vn to me (or proved
to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to b			
instrument and acknowledged to me that he/sh and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the inst			
person(s) acted, executed the instrument.	rument the person(s), or the	ie entity about pengu of	WillCH LIFE
person(s) acted, executed the instrument.			7
WITNESS, which hand all the official seal.			
A STATE SCIENCES OF THE ACTION			
MARINE COMPANY MACA			
Signature of Rotary		v	
PUBLIC >			
Affiant Produced ID			* (ZZ) w
Type of ID	=		
(Seal)			
raedil			41 ×
		Skagit County Audi	tor 🥏
		akadır domini	2.42:14PM

2 of 2 12:14PM

11/4/2008 Page